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Avista RFP Distribution List (September 12, 2011) 
 
CIS Vendors
CC&B (Oracle) Adam Stafford 

: 
adam.stafford@oracle.com 

and Michael Fryke michael.fryke@oracle.com  
and Joe Caprice joe.caprice@oracle.com  
and David Bickerstaff david.bickerstaff@oracle..com  903-340-9502 

CRB - SAP (Roger Egle)  roger.egle@sap.com  541-221-8142 
Vertex - Dan Sullivan dan.sullivan@vertexgroup.com  214-576-1000 
 
EAM Vendors
Maximo (IBM) – Bill Boone  

: 
waboone@us.ibm.com  

and Chris Norton  chris.norton@us.ibm.com 
and Patrick Baxter  pbaxter@us.ibm.com 
and Jeff Burch (sycomp) jburch@sycomp.com 650-312-8174 

WAM (Oracle) - Adam Stafford adam.stafford@oracle.com  
and Michael Fryke michael.fryke@oracle.com  

eBusiness Suite (Oracle) - Adam Stafford adam.stafford@oracle.com  
and Michael Fryke michael.fryke@oracle.com  

SAP - Roger Egle  roger.egle@sap.com  541-221-8142 
Logica -  Shannon Nafaa  shannon.nafaa@logica.com   713-954-7003 

and Kurt Ergene  kurt.ergene@logica.com  760-591-4810 
Invensys – Plano Headquarters office - 469 365 6400
Cascade –Neil  

  (they are not interested in this RFP) 
npm@cascade-assets.com 888.222.8399 

Infor – Alpharetta GA Headquarters office – 800-260-2640 (no answer – I’ll keep trying) 
Passport (Ventyx) - Leo Hagood leo.hagood@abb.ventyx.com   404-630-4846  
Tabware - Hope Brooks-Moore   hope.brooks@assetpoint.com    864-679-3415 
 

ISM (Sage SalesLogix) - Scott Smallbeck 
CRM Vendors: 

scott@goism.com 503-496-5374  
 
Solution Integrators
Ep2M - John Schulte  

: 
john.schulte@ep2m.com  402-968-6634 

HCL - Mark Graham  mark.graham@hcl.com  925-381-7742  
and John Lugviel  jlugviel@comcast.net  509-443-0158  
and Andrew Jornod  Andrew.jornod@hcl.com  214-578-7969 

Waggware - Paul Buster  paulb@waggware.com  281-436-7280 x 240 
Accenture - Ron Aberman  Ronald.aberman@accenture.com  355-401-0304 

and Trey Thornton  trey.thornton@accenture.com  818-795-6608 
IBM – Tony Johnson  Anthony.johnson@us.ibm.com  205-482-7311 

and Jacob Miller  Jacmille@us.ibm.com  206-587-6775 
PwC – Steve Obosnenko  steven.obosnenko@us.pwc.com  610-357-7550 

and James Mergenthaler  james.d.mergenthaler@us.pwc.com 312-298-5826 
Deloitte – Tom Turco  tturco@deloitte.com 678-521-7972 

and Ian Wright  iwright@deloitte.com  215-430-6217 
and Jason Stevens  jasonstevens@deloitte.com  
and Gabriel Tovar  gtovar@deloitte.com  
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Sparta – Shelaindra Bhardwaj   sbhardwaj@spartaconsulting.com  888-985-0301 x 246 
and Chandra Joshi  cjoshi@spartaconsulting.com

Cap Gemini – Ian Roy  
  888-651-2952 x 147 

ian.roy@capgemini.com 972-793-4400 
Infosys – David Shin  david_shin@infosys.com  954-452-7311 
Wipro – Walt Little  walt.little@wipro.com  941-735-6293 
ProMark Solutions – Gabrielle Porath gporath@promarksolutions.net  702-622-7863 
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